
Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race CatRiders

Mon 1-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Villalba GP 2 8

Tue 2-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 British Virgin Islands 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 3-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 British Virgin Islands 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Thu 4-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 British Virgin Islands 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 5-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 British Virgin Islands 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 6-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 7-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 8-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Trofeo de Presa Allende 2 8

Tue 9-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 10-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Salvador 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Thu 11-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Salvador 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 12-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Salvador 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 13-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 14-Dec-25 December Tour 3 8 Bosque Estatal Toro Negro Cup 2 8

Mon 15-Dec-25 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 16-Dec-25 Aizawl Cup 3 8

Wed 17-Dec-25 Jable - Al Farandis 2 9

Thu 18-Dec-25 KohKong 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 19-Dec-25 KohKong 1 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 20-Dec-25 KohKong 1 14-22 Vlaamse Duinencross 1 3 9-18 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 21-Dec-25 KohKong 1 Colombo - Agampodigama 2 8

Mon 22-Dec-25 10-18-21 Superprestige Heusden-Zolder 1 3 14-19-22 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 23-Dec-25 Pave de Noel 3 8

Wed 24-Dec-25 Christmas Islands GP 2 8

Thu 25-Dec-25 GP Bet Lehem - Nazareth 2 8

Fri 26-Dec-25 Tour de Herne 2 8

Sat 27-Dec-25 Christmas Tour 1 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 28-Dec-25 Christmas Tour 1 8 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 29-Dec-25 Christmas Tour 1 8 15-20 Azencross 1 3 10-22 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 30-Dec-25 Christmas Tour 1 8 10-19 Superprestige Diegem 1 3 15-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 31-Dec-25 Catania - Etna 2 8 La St Sylv 2 8

Legend

UCI Race not on real date Disclaimer for Preview

UCI World Tour Race  - Races can only take place if they are designed. Please help design :-)

UCI Stage Race  - Races may change if the race organiser does not publish enough information for the race design.

Non-UCI Race / Offseason Calendar

Fantasy Race tbd

Main Programme Parallel Programme I Parallel Programme II


